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Suisse de Scrabble®

CHAMPIONNATS SUISSES
INDIVIDUEL 2025

P5
TIRAGE SOLUTION REF PTS CUMUL
1 [TMULIOR
2 -XEDWATS ULTIMO HS8 18 18
3 DX+EMUIE WATTES 10F 37 55
4  NSFTAAR DEUXIEME J3 89 144
5 |EELCSUV FANARTS G2 64 208
6 CU+INNMG SELVE 1J 40 248
7 | CGIN+A?A MUNI 1E 23 27
8 YEOZSBT CA(R)IGNANE 4B 74 345
9 BT+SEIUE SOYEZ on 81 426
10 HUAVRJN BUSTIERE 6A 64 490
11 AHNV+EFR JURY 13L 40 530
12 |FN+SBRII HAVRE 12A 33 563
13 BIR+OLED SNIF K4 46 609
14 10+PE?HO BRADEL B10 30 639
15 | HO+APECU POE(S)IE 14J 40 679
16 OP+GLERT CHAUVE C8 48 727
17 GLOT+LOA PRET 17 30 757
18 GOT+IOTQ LOCAL 8A 24 781
19 GOOTT+DR Ql H1 32 813
20 DGR+AEEK TOTO 3A 17 830
21 ADEGR+NI KET Al 36 866
DEGARNI 15D 87 953




